
Assorted Mini Madeleines Pure Butter 4/40pc

Product Description

An assortment of four 100% Butter Mini Madeleines.

Pack and Case Specifications Certificates and Claims

Pack Net Weight Packs per Case GMO Free
0.69 lb 4
Case Size (LxWxH) Case Gross Weight

11.81 x 9.84 x 7.05 3.7
Master Case GTIN Case Cube

00825414630731 0.47

Unit per Pack 

40
Cases per Pallet 

120 (12/10) 

Ingredients

- PURE BUTTER MINI MADELEINES: BARN EGGS, SUGAR, WHEAT FLOUR, CONCENTRATED BUTTER, WATER, SALT, SODIUM ACID
PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, CAROTENE.
- PURE BUTTER CHOCOLATE MINI MADELEINES: WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, BARN EGGS, CHOCOLATE (COCOA PASTE, SUGAR, COCOA
BUTTER, LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR), CONCENTRATED BUTTER, WATER, COCOA POWDER, SALT, SODIUM ACID
PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE.
- PURE BUTTER MINI MADELEINES PISTACHIO FLAVORED. WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, BARN EGGS, CONCENTRATED BUTTER, WATER,
NATURAL FLAVOR, SALT, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM COPPER CHLOROPHYLLIN.
- PURE BUTTER RASPBERRY MINI MADELEINES. WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, BARN EGGS, CONCENTRATED BUTTER, WATER, DEHYDRATED
RASPBERRY PIECES, SALT, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, NATURAL RASPBERRY FLAVOR, CARMINE.

Allergens

CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK & EGGS. MAY 
CONTAIN: SOYBEANS & TREE NUTS (ALMOND, 
HAZELNUT, CHESTNUT, LICHEE NUT)..

Country of Origin

Product of France

Directions

Thaw and Serve or Oven
Let defrost between 2h-4h at room temperature.
Place the product for 6 minutes preheated oven 
at 350 °F (180°C). Wait 15 minutes before serve.

Storage and Shelf Life

Store in freezer below 0°F (-18°C). Shelf-life from 
production date : 12 months. Keep frozen until 
ready to use. Do not thaw and refreeze. Once 
thawed, keep refrigerated for up to 2 days and 
12hours at room temperature.

Physical

Unit net weight: 0.26oz (7.5g)

Organoleptic

Microbiological

Total mesophilic flora: <100,000 cfu/g
E. coli: <10 cfu/g
Staphylococcus aureus: <100 cfu/g
Yeast/Mold: <1,000 cfu/g
Salmonella: absence in 25g
Listeria monocytogenes: absence in 25g.




